1601 N. Clancy Ct. • Visalia, CA 93291 • (559) 651-2222 • FAX (559) 651-0188 • sales@tri-mag.com • tri-mag.com
18W Wall Mount Power Supply
• DOE Level VI Ef昀椀ciency Rating
• Universal Input: 90 ~ 264Vac, 47/63 Hz
• Safety Approvals: UL/cUL, CE
• Corded Output Connection
• Lightweight & Compact
G

RPower Supplies
L6R18 Series
Model No.* Application
Output
Connector
Output
Voltage
Load (A) Voltage
Accuracy
Ripple
Noise
Line
Reg.
Load
Reg.Min Rated Peak
L6R18-050 ITE Corded Plug +5.0V 0 2.1 — ±5% 50mVpp ± 1% ±5%
L6R18-090 ITE Corded Plug +9.0V 0 2.1 — ±5% 90mVpp ± 1% ± 5%
L6R18-120 ITE Corded Plug +12.0V 0 1.5 — ±5% 120mVpp ± 1% ± 5%
L6R18-150 ITE Corded Plug +15.0V 0 1.2 — ±5% 150mVpp ± 1% ± 5%
L6R18-180 ITE Corded Plug +18.0V 0 1.0 — ±5% 180mVpp ± 1% ± 5%
L6R18-240 ITE Corded Plug +24.0V 0 0.8 — ±5% 240mVpp ± 1% ± 5%
L6R18-300 ITE Corded Plug +30.0V 0 0.6 — ±5% 240mVpp ± 1% ± 5%
L6R18-360 ITE Corded Plug +36.0V 0 0.5 — ±5% 240mVpp ± 1% ± 5%
* Model No. format: L6R18-YYY, where YYY=050 to 360 representing output voltage. Output voltages from 5.0Vdc to 36Vdc are available for Level VI compliance in increments of
0.1V. Please contact Tri-Mag, LLC for the part number and speci昀椀cations for your output voltage and/or speci昀椀c output connector requirements and application.
• Output voltage is veri昀椀ed to speci昀椀cation at 60% rated load condition.
• Line Regulation is de昀椀ned by changing ± 10% of input voltage from nominal line at rated load.